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Name Email Address Affiliation

Vickie Bajtelsmit vickie.bajtelsmit@colostate.edu Colorado State University, Finance & Real Estate

Etti Baranof ebaranof@vcu.edu   ettib@earthlink.net  Virginia Commonwealth Univ., School of Business

Daniel Bauer dbauer@gsu.edu
Georgia State University, Robinson College of 
Business

Thomas Berry‐Stoelzle trbs@terry.uga.edu University of Georgia, Terry College of Business
Enrico Biffis e.biffis@imperial.ac.uk Imperial College, London, UK

Patty Born pborn@cob.fsu.edu
Florida State University, College of Business ‐ Dept of 
Risk Mgmt 

Mark Browne mjbrowne@facstaff.wisc.edu University of Wisconsin ‐ Madison, School of Business
Richard  Butler richard_butler@byu.edu Brigham Young University, Dept of Economics

James Carson jcarson@fsu.edu
Florida State University, College of Business ‐ Dept of 
Risk Mgmt

James Chastain jameschastain@ebby.com Ebby Halliday Realtors

Jane Chen jchen@ksu.edu 1170 Calvin Hall, Dept of Finance, Kansas State Univ
L. Lee Colquitt colquitt@business.auburn.edu Auburn University, Dept of Finance

Keith J. Crocker kcrocker@psu.edu
Smeal College of Business, The Pennsylvania State 
University

J. David  Cummins cummins@wharton.upenn.edu
Temple University, Dept of Risk, Ins and Healthcare 
Mgmt

Richard A. Derrig richard@derrig.com OPAL Consulting LLC
Georges Dionne georges.dionne@hec.ca HEC Montreal , Department of Finance

Helen I. Doerpinghaus doerp@sc.edu Univ of South Carolina, Moore School of Business
Neil A. Doherty doherty@wharton.upenn.edu Wharton School, Univ of Pennsylvania

Randy Dumm rdumm@cob.fsu.edu
Florida State University, College of Business ‐ Dept of 
Risk Mgmt

David Eckles deckles@uga.edu University of Georgia, Terry College of Business
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Louise Francis louise_francis@msn.com Francis Analytics & Data Mining

James R. Garven James_Garven@baylor.edu Baylor University, Dept of Finance, Ins. & Real Estate

Martin Grace mgrace@gsu.edu
Georgia State University, Robinson College of 
Business 

Glenn Harrison gharrison@gsu.edu
Georgia State University, Robinson College of 
Business

Alfred Hofflander alfred.hofflander@anderson.ucla.edu UCLA, Graduate School of Management
Michael Hoy mhoy@uoguelph.ca University of Guelph, Dept of Economics (CME)

Robert E. Hoyt rhoyt@terry.uga.edu The University of Georgia, Terry College of Business

Rachel J. Huang rachel@mail.ntust.edu.tw National Taiwan Univ of Tech & Sci, Finance Dept
Jerry  Jorgensen jerry.jorgensen@comcast.net
Shin‐ichi Kamiya skamiya@ntu.edu.sg National Tech. Univ, Nanyang Bus School
Anastasia Kartasheva karta@wharton.upenn.edu Wharton School, Univ of Pennsylvania
Anne Kleffner anne.kleffner@haskayne.ucalgary.ca University of Calgary, 138 Scurfield Hall
Barbara Klimaszewski‐Blettner klimaszewski@bwl.uni‐muenchen.de LMU München, Institut für Risikoforschung

Gene Lai genelai@wsu.edu
Washington State Univerity, College of Business Dept. 
of Finance

Tyler Leverty ty‐leverty@uiowa.edu The University of Iowa, Tippie College of Business

Andre Liebenberg aliebenberg@bus.olemiss.edu
University of Mississippi, School of Business 
Administration

Lee Lockwood lockwood@uchicago.edu University of Chicago, Department of Economics
John Marshall marshall@econ.ucsb.edu Univ of California at Santa Barbara, Economics

Michael McShane mmcshane@odu.edu
Old Dominion University, College of Business & Public 
Admin.

Archer McWhorter, Jr. amcwhorter@uh.edu
U of Houston; CT Bauer College of Bus, Dept. of 
Decision and Information Sci.

Glenn Meyers gmeyers@iso.com Insurance Services Office, 545 Washington Boul
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Stephen  Mildenhall stephen.mildenhall@aon.com Executive Vice President, Aon Re Services

Alexander  Muermann alexander.muermann@wu.ac.at
Vienna University of Ecoomics and Business, 
Department of Finance, Accounting and Statistics

Norma Nielson norma.nielson@haskayne.ucalgary.ca University of Calgary, Haskayne School of Business

Greg Nini greg30@wharton.upenn.edu
The Wharton School: University of Pennsylvania, 3012 
Steinberg Hall‐ Dietrich Hall

Dave Nye dnye@ufl.edu
University of florida, Warrington College of Business 
Administration

C. Sojung Park sopark@fullerton.edu CSU Fullerton, Mihaylo School of Business
Richard Peter peter@bwl.lmu.de LMU Munich

Richard  Phillips rphillips@gsu.edu
Georgia State University, Robinson College of 
Business

Pierre Picard pierre.picard@polytechnique.edu Ecole Polytechnique, Department of Economics

Lisa Posey llp3@psu.edu Penn State University, Dept of Risk Management

Lars Powell lspowell@ualr.edu 
University of Arkansas, College of Business 
Administration

S. Travis Pritchett pritch@moore.sc.edu
University of South Carolina, Moore School of 
Business

Laureen Regan lregan@temple.edu Temple University, Fox School of Business
Andreas Richter richter@bwl.lmu.de LMU Munich
Casey Rothschild crothsch@middlebury.edu Wellesley College, Department of Economics

Thomas Sager TomSager@mail.utexas.edu University of Texas, Austin, Department of IROM

Joerg Schiller j.schiller@uni‐hohenheim.de
University of Hohenheim, Dept. of Healthcare and 
Public Mngmt

Joan Schmit jschmit@bus.wisc.edu University of Wisconsin, School of business

S. Hun Seog seogsh@snu.ac.kr
Seoul National University, Graduate School of 
Business

Arnie Shapiro afs1@psu.edu Penn State University, 359 Business Building
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Stephen  Shore shore@jhu.edu Johns Hopkins University, Department of Economics

Mike Smith smith.142@osu.edu Ohio State University, Fisher College of Business

Art Snow snow@terry.uga.edu The University of Georgia, Department of Economics

Dave Sommer dsommer@stmarytx.edu St. Mary's University, Bill Greehey School of Business
Petra Steinorth steinorth@bwl.lmu.de LMU Munich
Eric Stephens estephens@ualberta.ca University of Alberta
Buddy Steves bsteves@myronsteves.com Myron F. Steves and Co

Sharon Tennyson st96@cornell.edu
Cornell University, Dept. of Policy Analysis and 
Management

Paul Thistle paul.thistle@unlv.edu
University of Nevada Las Vegas, Department of 
Finance

James Thompson james@uwaterloo.ca
University of Waterloo, School of Accounting and 
Finance

Jim Trieschmann  jtmann@terry.uga.edu University of Georgia, Terry College of Business

Larry Tzeng tzeng@ntu.edu.tw National Taiwan University, College of Management
Emilio Venezian emilio_venezian@yahoo.com
Kili Wang kili@mail.tku.edu.tw Tamkang University, Dept of Insurance

Ping Wang wangp1@stjohns.edu St. John’s University, School of Risk Management
Mary Weiss mweiss@temple.edu 625 New Gulph Rd, Bryn Mawr

Richard  Woll rwoll@luciditycg.com Allstate Res. and Plan. Center, 321 Middlefield Road

John Worrall jworrall@crab.rutgers.edu Rutgers University, Bureau of Economic Research
Tong Yao tong‐yao@uiowa.edu University of Iowa
Tong Yu tongyu@uri.edu University of Rhode Island
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George Zanjani gzanjani@gsu.edu
Georgia State University, Robinson College of 
Business

Nan Zhu nzhu1@student.gsu.edu Georgia State University
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